
 
 
 
 
 

2009 Nebraska InterCorps Council 
Tentative Meeting & Key Dates Schedule 

            
          As of March 12, 2009 
 
DATE      ACTIVITY
Wednesday, January 21, 2009   Meeting 
 
Monday, January 26, 2009    Global Youth Service Day theme determination 
 
Monday, February 2, 2009    Global Youth Service Day RFA released 
 
Friday, February 6, 2009     Meeting  
 
Wednesday, February 18, 2009   Meeting 
 
Friday, February 20, 2009    Global Youth Service Day Applications due 
 
Wednesday, February 25, 2009   Distribution of Global Youth Service Day applications 
       to review committees 
 
Monday, March 2, 2009    Deadline for Global Youth Service Day grant scores 
 
Tuesday, March 3, 2009     Global Youth Service Day Review committees  
       Conference Calls 
 
Thursday, March 5, 2009    Meeting - Global Youth Service Day Funding  
       recommendations developed  
 
Thursday, March 5-12, 2009   ServeNebraska review & ratification of Global Youth 
       Service Day recommendations 
 
Thursday, March 12, 2009     Deadline for Global Youth Service Day projects  
       submission to Youth Service America 
 
Wednesday, March, 18, 2009   Meeting  1:00-3:00pm 
 
Thursday, April 2, 2009    Meeting TBA 
 
Thursday, April 16, 2009   Meeting    1:00-3:00pm 
 
Wednesday, April 29, 2009    Meeting 1:00-3:00pm 
 
Wednesday, May 13, 2009    Meeting 1:00-3:00pm 
     


